
TERM DATES 2026/2027 

Michaelmas 2026

Trinity 2027

Lent 2027

S E N I O R  S C H O O L  A N D  S I X T H  F O R M  

Staff INSET 
Start of Term (Staff) 
Start of Term (Students) 
Half Term

End of Term 

Tuesday 1st September

Wednesday 2nd and Thursday 3rd September

Friday 4th September 

Wednesday 21st October (12.30 finish) to Friday 30th

October inclusive 

Wednesday 16th December (12.30 finish) 

Monday 4th January 

Tuesday 5th January 

Friday 5th February to Friday 12th February inclusive 

Wednesday 24th March (12.30 finish) 

Staff INSET 
Start of Term (All)
Half Term 
End of Term 

Start of Term (All) 
Bank Holiday 
Bank Holiday
Half Term 
Staff INSET 
End of Term 

Monday 12th April

Monday 3rd May  

Monday 31st May 

Tuesday 1st June

Wednesday 2nd June 

Friday 2nd July (12.30 finish) 


